

Pachet 1

I.D.: 52158828

Data publicarii	02.12.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 723,53 RON - 723,53 RON

Descriere: Hartie xerox buc25 12.61 315.13 Aparat plastefiat A3 buc1 210.08 210.08 Mause buc2 21.01 42.02 Markere buc2 2.52 5.04 Mause buc 2 42.02 84.03 Dosare pvc buc 100 0.42 42.02 Pix buc 20 1.26 25.21
